RAPPORT SPORTIF 28-04-2024
(OCC) CRITERIUM OCCITANIE BENJAMIN(E)S MEZE - SALLE BERNARD JEU

Le 28-04-2024

( BILAN

Masculins Féminines

-26 M B 12 présent(s) -28FB 19 présent(s)
-30 21 présent(s) -32 22 présent(s)
-34 25 présent(s) -36 20 présent(s)
-38 19 présent(s) -40 21 présent(s)
-42 19 présent(s) -44 19 présent(s)
-46 20 présent(s) -48 20 présent(s)
-50 23 présent(s) -52 17 présent(s)
-55 20 présent(s) -57 18 présent(s)
-60 15 présent(s) -63 10 présent(s)
-66 14 présent(s) +63 7 présent(s)
+66 9 présent(s) TOTAL 173 présent(s)

TOTAL 197 présent(s)

( RESULTATS FEMININES
28FB NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 MILHES Lyana JOLYMP.SALEILLES 66 occ
2 LAMINE Ines JC ENTENTE NARBONNE SPORTS 11 occ
3 CALMEJANE Romane JC CASTELSARRASINOIS 82 occ
3 ROUSSEL Chloe JC ST GELY 34 occ
5 ROVEYROLY Estelle JUDO CLUB MONTBAZENS 12 occ
5 JAAOUANE Maria JITA KYOEI JUDO 34 34 occ
7 HADJI Lyna AVENIR JUDO 31 31 occ
7 AGUERO Ninon JUDO CLUB BOUSSENS 31 31 occ
32 NOM PRENOM CcLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 CARDE Sana JUDO CLUB ROQUETTES 31 occ
2 CONTE Elisa JUDO CLUB LE SOLER 66 occ
3 PENE Louise AVENIR JUDO 31 31 occ
3 GOELZER Inaya BUDO CLUB 11 1 occ
5 CAMMAGRE Emma JC CADURCIEN 46 occ
5 BOUARGOUB Kheira EI DO KAN CASTRES 81 occ
7 BARA Kamelia MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC 34 occ
7 BOUCHKIRA Lines JUDO CANET 66 66 occ
-36 NOM PRENOM CcLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 HERNANDEZ Violette J.C.CATALAN 66 occ
2 KUDOZOV Aicha J.C.CATALAN 66 occ
3 FOURNIER Julia J C M MONTASTRUC 31 occ
3 TAVERNE Lana FOYER RURAL DE PUJAUDRAN 32 occ
5 HAMOUDA Lyna MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC 34 occ
5 FAILLERES Lina J.C.CATALAN 66 occ
7 co(szﬁmigN A Amarylia JUDO CLUB DU QUERCY VERT 82 occ

7 COUEGNAS Eden JC CASTELMAUROU 31 ocC
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NOM
AURIAC
GUTIERREZ
LUSSEAU
ANGOT

CARUSO
POQUET
GONTHIER
JULIA
TAALABI

NOM
MANUBIN
ABECASSIS
SZYPZAK
DESCOUSSE
SANHES
MATHIE
ADONON
GARCIA

NOM
FIALA
RIFAI
PALANQUE
ELPE HERRERO
FERNANDEZ
BARBERAN
COUSTE
SENER

NOM
ABOUBOKIROV
DELORD
PALUNCO
GOGER
BOUISSET
BRIANCON

NUETSA
BEKONO

BUENO

NOM
DAMIAN
PUJOL
NAJIB
MARTINEAU
TSELKIM
BOURASS
BERRUGA
BOUJEMAA

RAPPORT SPORTIF
(OCC) CRITERIUM OCCITANIE BENJAMIN(E)S MEZE - SALLE BERNARD JEU

PRENOM
Lana
Sarah
Abbygwennaelle
Lara
Ariane
Hanae
Maylie
Camille

Naila

PRENOM
Eva
Helena
Mary Lou
Noelia
Maelys
Marie Madeleine
Lou
Lisa

PRENOM
Camille
Assia
Valentine
Aylin
Celene
Thelma
Lina

Zeynep

PRENOM
Malika
Anae
Shanna
Lea
Emma

Elise
Valerie

Gwladys

PRENOM
Jade
Charline
Yasmine
Lea
Nada
Hoyam
Emy

Arkane

CLuB
OLYMPIQUE CASTELNAU JUDO 34

J.C.CATALAN

TORII JUDO CLUB

J.C.M.L ISLE EN DODON
JC CASTELSARRASINOIS
E.J. PAYS OLMES ET PYRENEES
ENTENTE DES DOJOS DU GARD
J.C.CATALAN

CLUB
JUDO AUSSONNE BUSHIDO
JKCLISLOIS
CARMAUX FUJIKAI JUDO
JUDO CLUB CONDOM
LAVAUR JUDO
JEUNESSE S CUGNAUX
JUDO CLUB MONTBAZENS
E.J. PAYS OLMES ET PYRENEES

CLuB
J.C.CATALAN
JUDO CLUB THUIR
SPORT C.NEGREPELISSE

OLYMPIQUE CASTELNAU JUDO 34

JUDO VILLEFRANCHE

ARENA JUDO CLUB MONTBAZIN

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

JC ENTENTE NARBONNE SPORTS

CLuB
JUDO CLUB ROQUETTES
ENTENTE DES DOJOS DU GARD
JC AGATHOIS
A.S.E.C. DE CAUX ET SAUZENS
ARTS MARTIAUX LESCURE 81
JC DU LITTORAL NARBONNE

MURET JUDO CLUB

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

CLuB
MURET JUDO CLUB
E.J. PAYS OLMES ET PYRENEES
MONTECH ARTS MARTIAUX
AJOA
J.C.ALESIEN
AVENIR JUDO 31
J.C.POLLESTRES
MJC LEZIGNAN CORBIERES

DEPT

66

31

31
82
09
30
66

DEPT
31
32
81
32
81
31
12
09

DEPT
66
66
82
34

34
31

DEPT

31

DEPT
31
09
82

30
31
66

LIGUE

occC

occC

OoccC

OocC
OocC
ocC
OocC
ocC

LIGUE
occ
occC
occC
OoccC
OocC
ocC
ocC
ocC

LIGUE
occC
ocC
ocC
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occC
occC
OocCC
occC

LIGUE
OocC
ocC
ocC
ocC
ocC
occC

OocCC

OocC

LIGUE
occC
occ
occC
occ
occC
occC
occC
OocC

28-04-2024

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS
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(OCC) CRITERIUM OCCITANIE BENJAMIN(E)S MEZE - SALLE BERNARD JEU

28-04-2024

63 NOM PRENOM cLuB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 FABRE Meline KODOKAN PAMIERS JUDO 09 occ
2 HERNANDEZ Soukaina JEUNESSE S CUGNAUX 31 occ
3 SENESI Eloise SO MILLAU JUDO 12 occ
3 COSTECALDE Emy SO MILLAU JUDO 12 occ
5 AIDOUD Maessane J.C.LAUDUNOIS 30 OoCC
5 MOUH Auriane BOUJAN JUDO CLUB 34 occ
7 ROLLIN Lilou JC CASTELSARRASINOIS 82 occ
7 DELTEIL Emma E.J. PAYS OLMES ET PYRENEES 09 occ

+63 NOM PRENOM cLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 TIPHAIGNE Maeva JC BARBAZAN DEBAT SS 65 occ
2 NICULAI Mihaela DOJO DU COUSERANS 09 occ
3 VALANTIN Cyrielle J CLUB DE VAUVERT 30 occ
3 COSTE Lena JUDO CLUB DE MONTREAL 1 occ
5 GARRIDO Perrine JC CANDILLARGUES 34 occ
5 BAQUE Elisa JC GRUISSANNAIS 1 occ

RESULTATS MASCULINS

26MB NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 MONTANEL Maxence J.C.QUILLANAIS 1 occ
2 BEEM;'STN' Antoine JUDO AUSSONNE BUSHIDO 31 occ
3 SAINT MARTIN Leo LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS 31 occ
3 LASMENES Tom JC CLERMONTAIS 34 occ
5 GIRAUDON Arthur BLAGNAC ARTS MARTIAUX 31 occ
5 GIRARD Maxence JUDO TOULOUSE CROIX DAURADE 31 occ
7 BOUARGOUB Yacine EI DO KAN CASTRES 81 occ
7 ROQUES Emrys J C MASSYLVAIN 32 occ

-30 NOM PRENOM cLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 BENMOUMENE Mohamed J.C.CATALAN 66 occ
2 HURVOIS VIDAL Axel JUDO CANET 66 66 occ
3 FRICOU Noe LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS 31 occ
3 AUCANTE MARIE Adrien J.C.POLLESTRES 66 occ
5 SEGHOUANI Adel JUDO JUVIGNAC 34 34 occ
5 RIVALAN DENIJS Noam JUDO CLUB DOJO SOMMIEROIS 30 occ
7 MACQUET Tristan EI DO KAN CASTRES 81 occ
7 PRADAL Paul JUDO CLUB ARGELIESOIS 1 occ

-34 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
) VILLACAMPA Maxime STADOCESTE TARBAIS PYRENEES o oce
2 TALAU Louis J.C.POLLESTRES 66 occ
3 DANFLOUS Alexis U S COLOMIERS JUDO 31 occ
3 MOHEDANO Nils JUDO CLUB BANYULS 66 occ
5 LACAM Clement ATMOSPHERE JUDO TOULOUSE 31 occ
5 CHAUVIERE Louis LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS 31 occ
7 CASTERAN Maxence JKCLISLOIS 32 occ
7 FAESCH Matisse JUDO CLUB DES ALBERES 66 occ

STANTINA
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NOM
SERRA
SOUNAD
MOUFATIH
ABDALLAH
AMIOT
LESIEUR
POCIELLO
KOUAOQVI

NOM
LOUBIERE
RAU
LARA
SERIN
KOUDRI
MAZODIER
ALET
VIGUE MUNOZ

NOM
JEAN
SALLAT
FABRE
BRUNDALLER
GIL
PICHON
ZBIERSKI
GARCIA

NOM
MAKSIM
RABREAU
DIDELOT
BREHIN
GAGEA
LOUGE
REDASSE
DUVEL

NOM
BARRAUD
KADI
BENIDIR
NASIBOV
LEPICARD
COUGET
LLOP
BAZINI
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PRENOM
Luca
Hamza
Adam
Teydan
Mael
Adam
Nathan
Mickael

PRENOM
Jeremy
Maxence
Gabriel
Mael
Islem
Lucas
Nolan

Romain

PRENOM
Abel
Khalil
Hugo
Lohan
Lucas
Nolan
Charlie
Melvyn

PRENOM
Miaro Doryan
Nolan
Ezio
Abel
Adrien
Leandre
Ugo
Leo

PRENOM
Marius
Mohamad Rida
Nathan
Nabil
Benjamin
Jeremy
Maxime

Rayane

CLUB
J.C.CATALAN
J.C.CATALAN
MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC
JC DE LAUNAGUET
ATMOSPHERE JUDO TOULOUSE
SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE
J C LABASTIDETTE
ElI DO KAN CASTRES

CLuB
ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE
DOJO UNIONAIS
BOUJAN JUDO CLUB
ARENA JUDO CLUB MONTBAZIN
J.C.DU GARD
J.OLYMP.SALEILLES
JUDO VILLEFRANCHE
J.C.CATALAN

CLuB
MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC
KODOKAN PAMIERS JUDO
JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON
JC CASTELSARRASINOIS
J.C.VERGEZOIS
J.OLYMP.SALEILLES
MJC CASTANET
J.C.POLLESTRES

CLUB
ATMOSPHERE JUDO TOULOUSE
KODOKAN PAMIERS JUDO
LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS
TOULOUSE JUDO
OLYMPIQUE CASTELNAU JUDO 34
ALBI JUDO CLUB
BUDOKAN JUDO SAINT ORENS
BUDO CLUB 11

CLUB
J C.FONTENILLES-LEGUEVIN
GARRIGUES JUDO
J C M MONTASTRUC

J.C.ILLIBERIEN
J.C.VERGEZOIS

KYU DAN JUDO - ST ELIX

JUDO CLUB NEVIANNAIS

ATMOSPHERE JUDO TOULOUSE

DEPT

66
66

31
31
31
31
81

DEPT

31
31
34
34
30
66

66

DEPT

34
09
12
82
30
66
31
66

DEPT

31
09
31
31

81
31

DEPT

31
34
31
66
30
31

31
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occC
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RAPPORT SPORTIF

(OCC) CRITERIUM OCCITANIE BENJAMIN(E)S MEZE - SALLE BERNARD JEU

NOM
KOUDRI
PASCAL

COUPET

VAZZOLER

TEDONE LEROY
SGHIOUR
MARSALI

PARISI

NOM

NJOYA
MOUNCHIKPOU

CYPRYSZAK
PINTO
PALETTA
ROUSSON
MIKULSKI
DAUMERGUE
BENAZOUZ

NOM
CYLLY
ROSSI

BESAEV
ABOUTAYEB
LARRUY
DAMBO

PRENOM
Wassim
Alexandre

Jacques
Anthony

Clement
Aissa
Owais
Gabriel

PRENOM
Rayan

Theo
Kinan
Raphael
Noe
Simon
Theo

Mohammed

PRENOM
Keylani
Maxime

Yacin
Naim
Marlon

Naian

CLuB
J.C.DU GARD
J.C.DU GARD
JUDO CLUB VILLELONGUET

JUDO JUJITSU ESCALQUENS-
LABEGE

JUDO VILLENEUVE LES BEZIERS
JUDO CLUB ALES BUSHIDO
AUREILHAN JUDO CLUB
BUDO CLUB 11

CLUB
ALBI JUDO CLUB

J.C.BEAUMONTOIS
JUDO CLUB STEPHANOIS
JUDO CLUB VENDROIS
J.A.C. MEZOIS
TORII JUDO CLUB
VIAS JUDO
U S COLOMIERS JUDO

CLuB
AVENIR FONSORBAIS
JC CADURCIEN
JUDO CLUB DES MAZADES
GYM ARTS MARTIAUX SALVETAIN
JUDO CLUB VENDROIS
AJOA

DEPT
30
30
66

31

34
30
65

DEPT

81

82
66
34
34
31
34
31

DEPT

LIGUE
ocC
occC
occC

OocCC

occC
ocC
ocC
occC

LIGUE

ocC

occC
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LIGUE
ocC
ocC
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PAYS
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